Rank |Bowler Name

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

Gianna Brandolino
Victoria Varano
Erin Klemencic
Katelyn Abigania
Kaitlyn Stull

Avery Domaguin
Karina Capron
Brooke Salzman
Haley Lindley
Abigail Starkey
Lauren Hunter
Ashtyn Woods
Miya Greene
Abbie Leiendecker
Amanda Granata
Natalie Kent
Haley Grabowski
Melia Mitskavich
Elizabeth Rittenour
Amanda Lang
Victorya White
Amber Benson
Sydney Bohn
Krista Gwynn

Taylor Miller
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Usbc ID

11-500922

6340-3826

11-700991

11-483055

11-376890

15-38495

11-618093

11-421654

11-201048

7914-13865

11-33232

11-429413

15-128115

11-47944

11-609747

11-142803

15-133661

11-421008

11-250174

18-8613

17-50710

11-129557

16-100190

11-511106

11-380104

July 21, 2023 - Indianapolis, IN

RESULTS FOR Advancer Round 2

16 Advance to the Advancer Round 2

- Results Official - as of: Jul 21, 2023 03:31 PM

Hometown

Joliet, IL

Stony Point, NY
Powder Springs, GA
San Diego, CA
Raleigh, NC

San Diego, CA

Fremont, NE

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Greenwood, SC
Schaumburg, IL
Smithton, IL
Santa Rosa, CA
San Antonio, TX
Wooster, OH
Florham Park, NJ
Newark, NY
Rochester, NY
Du Bois, PA
Princeton, MN
Oviedo, FL

Oak Harbor, WA
Dunkirk, MD
Jackson, NJ
Anderson, IN

Lititz, PA

Squad
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2

Page 1 of 3

Prev

Tot mmmmm Total | Total | AVG | +/-

4323

4365

4311

4438

4376

4152

4260

4238

4219

4148

4167

4199

4214

4126

4061

4080

4027

4058

4014

4084

3984

4164

3990

3953

3973

223

183

234

188

185

226

181

197

181

182

222

195

193

176

195

213

235

199

198

157

138

165

184

173

198

Game

224 214 213

207

177

156

163

257

167

208

234

212

162

184

205

186

219

178

198

195

202

142

195

171

198

189

156

183

189

157

168

226

198

179

181

216

158

174

187

192

215

219

174

181

222

223

211

173

202

202

193

183

203

187

151

214

253

210

189

197

182

171

145

167

175

167

196

214

156

195

229

157

192

197

220

159

211

209

189

246

193

190

188

179

196

248

202

166

220

193

191

201

169

202

179

223

147

178

220

192

7
Z2023 /08
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CHAMPIONSHIPS
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Block | Grand
1033 5356
967 5332
1012 5323
877 5315
913 5289
1116 5268
989 5249
982 5220
964 5183
1003 5151
972 5139
926 5125
896 5110
941 5067
997 5058
968 5048
1004 5031
958 5016
980 4994
896 4980
996 4980
813 4977
954 4944
981 4934
959 4932

206.00

205.08

204.73

204.42

203.42

202.62

201.88

200.77

199.35

198.12

197.65

197.12

196.54

194.88

194.54

194.15

193.50

192.92

192.08

191.54

191.54

191.42

190.15

189.77

189.69

+156

+132

+123

+115

+89

+68

+49

+20

-17

-49

-133

-142

-152

-169

-184

-206

-220

-220

-223

-256

-266

-268




Rank |Bowler Name

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Kayla Starr
Kylee Trexler
Caylin Campbell
Payton Rowley
Kendall Bollea
Paige Matiasek
Rachel Moore
Matlyn Warner
Haley Swindle
Keira Magsam
Emma Fetterman
Kaytlen Peck
Leah Varela
Gina Scichowski
Lani Breedlove
Aleesha Oden
Callie Goulet
Brooklyn Hieb
Allie Salter
Alexa Escamilla
Payton Hartgrove
Ashley Imhoff
Elizabeth Weeks
Kaylin Wahlmeier

Kyrah Durham

U18 Girls 2023 Junior Gold Championships
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Usbc ID

11-426657

11-84928

15-81532

11-251513

15-99067

11-518750

5853-321

15-129540

7914-52617

11-659910

11-594098

11-758245

11-650761

11-738457

11-497680

9138-8632

7914-5651

11-536696

11-530872

17-101401

11-47815

11-391747

11-560760

18-45046

11-258486

July 21, 2023 - Indianapolis, IN

RESULTS FOR Advancer Round 2

16 Advance to the Advancer Round 2

- Results Official - as of: Jul 21, 2023 03:31 PM

Hometown

Crofton, MD
Arcadia, IN
Savannah, GA
Stewartville, MN
Phoenix, AZ
Lockport, IL
Keokuk, 1A
Jones, OK
Newnan, GA
Gretna, NE
Sunbury, PA
Fort Lawn, SC
Brick, NJ
Spring Grove, IL
Montgomery, IL
Council Bluffs, IA
Bellingham, MA
Brookings, SD
Menoken, ND
Clarksville, IN
Columbus, OH
Cabot, AR
Florence, SC
Great Bend, KS

Arlington, TX

Squad
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
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Prev

Game

A W
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Tot mmmmm Total | Total

4096

3994

3961

3907

3982

3967

3948

3956

4023

3996

3942

3886

3917

3935

3958

3952

3921

3983

3949

3928

3897

3918

3919

3921

3921

157

143

178

223

202

189

209

191

165

178

211

244

204

219

175

163

163

180

165

200

206

197

134

169

147

153

190

190

221

161

197

169

151

172

183

185

212

188

175

166

160

206

163

163

192

176

191

175

163

209

179

206

215

214

183

148

228

165

201

191

220

156

199

199

179

204

181

173

179

199

165

155

222

199

187

169

182

198

209

180

191

176

203

192

135

129

188

194

168

171

167

165

147

171

128

157

167

160

168

134

171

210

166

130

190

202

163

223

134

193

183

173

156

156

189

191

201

176

191

167

209

175

189

178

188

Block | Grand
829 4925
931 4925
947 4908
997 4904
916 4898
927 4894
945 4893
933 4889
864 4887
880 4876
928 4870
973 4859
941 4858
917 4852
880 4838
885 4837
916 4837
839 4822
869 4818
886 4814
913 4810
885 4803
880 4799
877 4798
865 4786

AVG | +/-
189.42 -275
189.42  -275
188.77  -292
188.62  -296
188.38  -302
188.23  -306
188.19  -307
188.04  -311
187.96 -313
187.54 -324
187.31  -330
186.88  -341
186.85 -342
186.62  -348
186.08 -362
186.04  -363
186.04  -363
185.46  -378
185.31 -382
185.15  -386
185.00 -390
184.73  -397
184.58 -401
184.54  -402
184.08 -414




Rank |Bowler Name

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Amelia Lemanowicz

Madilyn Yockel
Haylee Bates
Kara Beissel
Ashtyn Yoches
Maribeth Baker

Jillian Justinger

U18 Girls 2023 Junior Gold Championships

Z 202308

JUNIOR GOLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Usbc ID

11-573753

16-162356

11-715382

11-385882

11-638467

11-664000

11-558081

July 21, 2023 -

Indianapolis, IN

RESULTS FOR Advancer Round 2

16 Advance to the Advancer Round 2

- Results Official - as of: Jul 21, 2023 03:31 PM

Hometown

Mount Arlington, NJ
Raymond, NH
Fremont, NE
Ormond Beach, FL
Prairieville, LA
York, PA

Painesville, OH

Squad
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2
U18G Advancer
Round 2

Prev

Game

7
Z2023 /08
JUNIOR GOLD

CHAMPIONSHIPS
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Tot mmmmm Total | Total

3959

3892

3913

3881

3894

3910

3881

157

182

156

180

190

160

169

151

180

182

173

146

146

182

173

168

165

148

133

160

124

175

137

172

194

190

142

130

163

194

158

157

156

189

173

Block | Grand
819 4778
861 4753
833 4746
852 4733
815 4709
797 4707
778 4659

.\ c]

183.77

182.81

182.54

182.04

181.12

181.04

179.19

+/-

-422

-447

-454

-467

-491

-493

-541

Page 3 of 3

Total Ranked: 57




